
are COAT CUT, 
have drawers in­
stead of tails, and 
can't work out of 
trousers. Remem­
ber,— if it isn't coat 
cyt it isn't OLUS. 

Air Fabrics 
All Patterns 
$1.50 to 

Turn Your Shirt-Tails Into Drawers 
What Good Is A Shirt-Tail Anyway? 

Ask Your Dealer 

PHILLIPS-JONES CO. 
M A K E R S ,  N E W  Y O R K  

11.00 

on 

on 

on 

Sta'e Road No. 5 
Mike Leary, labor on State. 

Road No. 5 
Jens Peterson, labor on 

IBtate Road No. 5 
E. A. Chapman, labor on 

Stale Road No. 5 
Frank Hxickins, labor 

State Road No. 5 ... 
Joseph Johnson, labor 

State road No. 5 .. 
(Uiy McCartney, lafcor 

State Road No. 5 22.50 
Alvin Holt, labor on iState 

Road No. 5 
A. E. Bui lis, foreman V-i 

month St. Road No. 5.. 
Ralph Lucas, labor on St. 

Road No. 5 
Art Grap, labor on iState 

Road No. 5 
(Continued on page 3 

Continued from page 2 
I'Yank Koss, labor on St. 

Road No. 5 
Frank Huckins Jr. labor on 

State Road No. 5 
Guy McCartney, laton on 

State Road No. 5 
Archie Bullis, labor on St. 

Road No. 5 
A. Hambly, labor on £>t. 

Road No 
C. Mahoney, labor on St. 

Road No. 5 
Milo Christie, Suipt. State 

Road No. 5 
All Dryer, Labor on State 

Road No. 5 
James Lade, labor on State 

Kond No. 5 
A] Hambly, labor on State 

Road No. 5 
Milo Christie, foreman State 

Road No. 5 
Ed Grap, labor on State 

Road No. 5 
Bfsrl Register, labor on St. 

Road No. 5 
.Milo J. Christie, formell oil 

Stale Road No. 5 
Louis Dvorak, labor on St. 

Iioad No. 5 
A] Haml.ly, labor on State 

Road No. 5 
II. E. Fellows, labor on 

Si at e Road No. 5 
Guy McCartney, labor on-

Slate Road No. 5 
P. C. Con do, labor on State! 

Road Mo. 5 
3<;. A. Grapp, labor on St. 

R< ad No. 5 
\Y. A. Lucas, labor on St. 

I'coad No. 5 
Art Grap, labor on State 

Road No. o 
J aim's Lade, labor on Stat© 

R< ad No. 5 
Miio Christie, foreman St. 

fltoad No. 5 
Ben Register, labor on St. 
Road No. 5 
Mods Peterson, labor on 

Slate Road No. 5 
..4.1 Haml.ly,! labor on State 

dead No. 5 
Milo Christie, foreman St. 

Road No, 5 . < < 
Harry Fellows, labor on 

State Road No. 5 ...... 
\. H. Bullis, foreman, St. 

Rvad No. 5 
k i u y  Morse, labor on State 

Road No. 5 
Guy Mors.e, labor on State 

Road No. 5 
Ed Grap, labor on State 

Road No. 5 
Guy Morse, labor on 'State 
• Road No. 5 
:Uiio Christie, foreman on 

SUte Road No. 5 ...... 
Bert Register, labor on St, 

Road No. 5 
Iver Iverson, labor on St. 

Road No. 5 
W. A. Lucas, labor on St. 
9 Road No. 5 
W. A. Lucas, labor on St. 

flOud No. 
Morton. Buchannon, labor on, 

State Road No. 5 
Frank Iliwkins, labor on 

State Road No. 5 
Milo Christie, labor on St. 
; .fioad No. 5 

H. E. Fellows, lafcoron St. 
Road No. 5 •••••••'; 

John Mahoney, labor on St. 
Road No. 5 ....• •••*• •* 

.. John labor on. SU 

20.5C 

15.75 

11.25 

11.25 

36.00 

9.00 

45.00 

29.25 

27.00 

3.38 

9.00 

22.00 

l't.63 

33.75 

13.50 

15.74 

13.50 

38.25 

30.37 

22.16 

25.87 

29.79 

29.43 

63.00 

12.37 

20.25 

31.50 

21.00 

22.50 

Road No. 5 
A. M. Parmenter, labor on 

State Road No. 5 
Christ Rasmussen, labor on 

State Road No. 5 
N. K. Scott, labor on St. 

Road in Sargeant No. 4 
Henry Theo. Hagen, drag­

ging State Road 
A. <E. Bullis, foreman St. 

Road No. 5 
Minn. Farmers Brick & Tile, 

Co., to tile for State Road 
No. 5 , 

J. W. Varco, dragging St. 
Road No. 5 

Lyle Corrugated Culvert Co. 
Culverts for State Road 
No, 5 

Lyle Corrugated Culvert Co. 
Culverts for State Road 
No. 3 

Lylg Corrugated Culvert Co. 
Culverts for State Road 
No. 1 

Lyle Corrugated Culvert Co. 
Culverts for State Road 
No. 5 

Lyle Corrugated Culvert Co. 
Culverts for State Road 
No. 5 

Lyle Corrugated Culvert Co. 
Culverts for State Road 
No. 5 

Lyle Corrugated Culvert Co. 
Culverts for State Road 
No. 5 

Lyi Corrugated Culvert Co. 
Culverts for State Road 
No. 5 

Lyle Corrugated Culvert Co. 
Culverts for State Road 
No. 5 

•A. II.. Dennis, labor on St. 
Rad No. 1 

R. -E. Stewart, tractor en­
gineer State No. 1 

Robert) Goodsell, labor on 
St. Road No. 1 

O. E. Persons, foreman St. 
Road No. 1 

W. B. Peach, foreman St. 
Road No. 1 

John H. Rahilly, dragging 
State Road No. 1 

Louis Dvorak, labor on St. 
Road No. 2 

Jacob Hahn, labor on State 
Road No. 2 • 

Jerome Graff, foreman on 
State Road No. 2 

Andrew Moonan, foreman on 

supplies Reg. of Deeds.. 
17.00 Miller-Davis Printing Co., 

supplies Co. Supt.school 
56.70 McGill-Warner Co., sup-

j . ipli-es various offices .. 
14.50 j Ny Nicholson, Sheriff's ex-
1 I .penses 

135.00 N. Nicholsen, Sheriff's ex-
1 Penses 

•20.00 N. Nicholson, Sheriff's ex-
) penses 

24.50 , S. A. Slack, witness fees.. 
' ' Mrs. S. A. Slack, witness 

45.00 fees 
H- C. Burgan, witness fee 

33.00 E. W. Wilder, Juror in 
i Justice Court : 

00.00 Peter Capretz, Juror in 
Justice Court 

State Road No. 2 90.00 R. D. Chapman, Juror in 

25.50 

5.25 

12.80 

23.20 

33.33 

430.61 

32.00 

7.00 

Ed Neller, labor on State 
Road No. 2 

Paul Chapman, laibor on 
State Road No. 2 

7 501 Paul Chapman, labor on 
State Road No. 5 

E. W. Dennis, laibor on St. 
Road No. 4 

Hub Garbisch, Concrete 
work on St. Road No. 4..% 

Hoihi Garbisch, Concrete 
• work on State Road No. 4 

E. C. Matter, labor on St. 
Road' No. 4 

Lee Lewis, dragging St. 
Road No. 4 
D. C. Givens, "dragging 
State Road No. 4 
D. C. Givens, dragging 
State Road No. 4 

Bratrud Bros., material etc 
State Road No. 1 

Furtney & Bassett, livery 
Dist. Engineer St. Roads 

J. A. Finhart, dragging St. 
Road from Gr. Meadow 
to Racine 

W. C. Horrobin, gasoline for 
Tractor 

Moreland & Anker, repairs 
for Tractor 

J. B. Holmberg, Rodman on 
State Roads 

J B. Holmberg, Rodman on 
State Roads 

J. B. Holmberg, Rodman on 
State Roads 

J. B. Holmb rg, Rodman on 
State Roads 

J. B. Holmberg, Rodman on 
State Roads 

V. A. Na.>on, assistant en­
gineer 2 mos 

Y. A. Nason, expense ac­
count State Roads — 

Erdman & Carlson, re-
ipairs for tractor 

Moreland & Anker, sup- i 
iplies Asst. St. Engineer.. 

Moreland & Anker, repairs 
| Tractor and grader 

22.50 Martin & Schroeder, gaso-
I line and oil for tractor 

in 

m 

for 

98.27 

19.59 

13.06 

10.88 

18.08 

25.20 

41.23 

Justice Court 
52.70 John Ryan, Juror 

' Justice Court 
52.70 Henry Ames, Juror 

Justice Court 
10.00 Austin Gas Co., Gas 

Jail July 
33.00 Austin Gas Co., Gas for 

Jail August ' 
583.20 r. e. Garrity, paint and 

painting Jail'and- Sheriff's 
323.20 residence 

R. E. Garrity,painting jail 
i and Sheriff's residence 
K. O. Wold, gds for jail 

16.00 jr o H-all, gds for jail 
N. Nicholsen, boarding pri­

soners July 
N. Nicholsen, boarding pri­

soners August 
Mower County Transcript 

Printing and advertising 
T. B. O'Hallo ran, Constable 
. fees 
Geo. S. Burnham, Clerk of 

Dist. Court fees 
N. L. Webber, Procuring 

Primary lection ballots 
town Lodi 

Silas Utzinger, Procuring : 

Primary election ballots' 
Town Racine 

D. F. Cronan, Procuring 
Primary election ballots1 

' 5.40 

' 5.40 

5,1.47, 

38.75 

11.20 

4.32 

7.64 

9.26 

14.40 

21.50 

49.66 

37.17 

36.69 

24.52 
3.28 

3.28 
1.12 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

8.64 

7.36 

91.35 

88.80 
.90 

2.00 

45.00 

62.40 

15.80 

3.65 

27.45 

1.50 

1.10 

Do you know 

The Bull Tractor; 
12 Horse Power in Belt, 

Will pull your 14 inch gang plow and do more plowing in 
10 hours, than the best 5 horses can possibly do and it 
wilx not pack the ground nearly as much'as they do. 
Costs less for gas and oil than oats for the horses. Will 
work in hot or cold weather. You can buy one or more of 
these wonderful little giants from 

Joseph Keenan, 
Austin, Minn. 

who is the Agent in this territory and vicinity. 

Price $395.00 
on board cars, Minneapolis. Cash with Order. 

12.50 

11.11 

7.41 

9.25 

6.9.1 

155.00 

32.30 

City' Austin ... 1.00 
A. Bell, Primary Election 

Returns Town Lodi 1.50 
J. E. Detwiler, Justice 

fees 12.15 
J. E. Detwiler, Justice 

13.80 
J. E. Detwiler, Justice l 

3.00 
'John Lux, Justice fees 1.80 
H. W. Hurlbut, Justice fees 26.95 

Joel Davis, labor on State 
Road No. 3 

H. C. Hanson, labor on St. 
Road No. 3 

Simon Lindsey, labor on St, 
Road No. 3 12.50 j0hn Peterson, repair grad-

4.30 

11.63 

2.95 

J. A. Moe, dragging State 
Road No. 3 

J. T. Johnson, labor on St. 
Road No. 3 

G. Glouser, labor on State 
Road No. 3 

Frank Doyle, dragging St. 

J er, drag and scraper.. 
19.60 Ammons & Lockwood, oil 
| for Tractor 1 

20.25: Murray & Finn, supplies for 
| State Roads 

20.25 Minneapolis Steel & Machin-
j cry Co., repair Tractor 

Road No 3 0 "v" ^ Minneapolis Steel & Machin-
i erv Co., repairs Tractor Joel P. Johnson, dragging 

State Road No. 3 
Louiee Huseby, labor on St, 

Road No. 3 

71.99 

42.75 

50.62 

35.96 

13.50 

60.75: 

11.41 

30.37 

45.00 

Ole Haralson, labor on St. 
Road No. 3 

John Mossyge, dragging St. 
Road No. 3 

K. A. Allriek, dragging St. 
Road No. 3 

A. A. Huseby, foreman St. 
Road No. 3 1 

Mike Flemming, dragging St. 
Road No. 3 

Jacob Knudson, dragging 
State Road No. 3 

13.50 Geo. G. Lukens, blasting 
j Rock on St. Road No. 3 
A. O. Ulven, dragging St. 

Road No. 3 
Jamrs McColton, labor on 

State Road No. 3 
James McColton, labor, on 

State Road No. 3 
James McColton, labor* on 

State Road No. 3 
22.00 James McColton, labor| on 

j Stat Road No. 3 
27.00 J. A. Moe, labor on State 

J Road No. 3 
Ben S. Knutson, dragging 

State Road No. 3 
Geo. Lagas, labor on St. 

Road No. 3 
V. A. Morrow, labor on St. 

Road No. 3 
C. E. Fairbanks, dragging 

State Road No. 1 
A. J. Han-ton, labor on St. 

Road No. 1 
R. E. Stewart, engineer for 
Tractor St. Road No.3, 1 , 

31.50j August F. Dettloff, drag-
I g ing  St .  Road No.  1 . . . .  

8.00.E. W. Dennis, labor on Sir 
Road No. 1 . 

J. W. Robinson, labor on 
S t .  R o a d  N o .  1  . . . . . . . . . .  

j. M. Vandegrift, laibor on 
* S f c a > t e .  R o a d  N o .  1  . . . . . . . .  

Richard Gr.aff, dragging; 
,  S t a t e  R o a d  N o .  1 . . . . . .  •  •  - 1  

1350 E. W. Dennis, . labor ' on ? 
t *• -If State Road No. 1 •«• • ./.j-t 

17.60 

16.88 

4.50 

19.20 

12.80 

135.00 

19.20 

15.20 

repairs 
3.75 

10.40 

4.00 

3.34 

l .  I D  

11.25 

13.( 

« 9.55 

5.62 

83.25 

A. M. Parmenter, 
on spader 

II Wat rman, boxes and 
st.akcs for State Roads.. 

Oscar F. Weisgerber, City 
map for A. C White 

W. H. Goodsell, freight, 
paid for beams for grader 

Ross Rob' tson, salary rod-
r.ian State Roads 

John R. Johnson, 4 days and 
34 miles Co. Equalizing 

Board 
F. E. Hambrecht, 4 days, 60 

miles Co. Equalizing Bd 
C. L. Schwartz, 4 days, 36 

1.00 ' miles Co. Equalising Bd. ' 
W. H. Goodsell, 4 days,56 

7.20 miles Co. Equalizing Bd. 
IF. C. J. Christie, 4 days 

64.75 Co. Equalizing Board .. 
jC. L. Schwartz, 36 miles 

travel Sept. ses. Co. Bd. ; 
F. E. Hambrecht, 60 miles 

travel Sept. ses. Co. Bd 
John R. Johnson, 34 miles' 1 

travel Sept. ses. Co. Bd 
W. H. Goodsell, 56 miles 

travel Sept. ses. Co. Bd 
Northwestern Telephone Ex-

6.30, change Co., Telephone ser-
I vice 

14.62 R. E. Garrity, repairs at j 

I Court House . 110.15 ^ 
58.00 H. W. Garnhart, dusters 
' 1 for Court House 
7.20 Fiester and Thomas, goods 

I for Court House 
13.33 W. H. Goodsell, 56 miles 

J 'travel signing warrants.. 
50.37 ' 

12 o'clock noon Sept. 4th 1914. 
On motion duly seconded and 

carried County Board adjourned to 
1 o'clock P. M. Sept 4th 1914. 

County Board met pursuant to 
1 adjournment. 
1 Members' all present. On mo-

A  9K 7Q . 
tion duly seconded and carried 

{Bid of Minneapolis Bteel and Ma-
18,00' cbinery Company forr building 

; Bridge on Division street in City 
of Austin was then rejected. 

The following Contract was then 
entered into, to wit:— 

CONTRACT 
Made in Duplicate 

This Agreement, Made the 4th 
day of September 1914, by and bte-
tween THE HENNEPIN BRIDGE 
COMPANY, of Minneapolis, Minne­
sota, party of the first part, land 
•the County of Mower by its duly 
elected Boards. State of Minne­
sota 

Witnesseth: That said first party 
hereby agrees to furnish all ma­
terial and to construct and com-

25.00 ple(-e ^ superstructure andi subt-
structure for one bridge to fcte 
built across .Dobbins Creek, on Di-

15.40 vision Street in the City of Aus-

4.00 

50.65 

3.95 

24.40 

73.00 

12.50 

66.00 

7.87 

18.00 i 

15.60 

17.60 

12,00 

3,60 

6.00 

3.40 

5.60 

23.80 

5.00 

1.90 

5.60 

OPftElIN 

$Ml6r 

(Copyright, by McClure Syndicate.) 

20.25 

29.42 

13.50 

Elliott-Fisher Company took ; I 
typewriter for RegMerr 1 

15^5 of  Deeds  . . . . . .  . . . . . . . .  1 6 5 . 0 0  
Schleuder Paper Co., sup-

8.00 plies various offices .. 33.80 
Mower County Transcript. 

31.15 supplies various offices 31.00 
North-western School Sup-

57.00 ply C., 8Upiplies Co. Supt 
.; j school® ...... 3.79 

11.20 Miller-Davis Printing Co., 
supplies sheriff 3^2 

27.00Miller-Davis Printing Co., 

Making Your 
Bank Account Pay 

As a checking depositor with the Austin 
National Bank you will have one profit in sav­
ing the wastes that follow on handling the in­
come in currency, and keepirg it on the person; 

Another in adding, in a way, the prestige 
of this bank to your transactions by drawing 
your checks upon it. 

And still another profit in the acquaintance 
you will build here as an asset when you need a 
reference, or perhaps some financial backing to 
conclude a profitable deal. 

The Austin National Bank 
AUSTIN, MINNESOTA. 

Capital 50.000.00 Surplus $10,000.00 Resources $635,000 00 
C. H. DAVIDSON, JR., Pres. J. L. MITCHELL. Vice-Pres. 

C. F. ROSS, \ ice-Pres. 
P. D. BEAULIF.U, Cash. F. C. WILB0UR. Asst. Cash. 

The University of Southern Min­
nesota offers the follow­

ing Courses: 
Scientific, Music, Oratory, Art, High School, Teach­

ers, Commercial, Stenography, Gas and Steam Engineer­
ing, Auto Engineering, Preparatory, etc. Young man or 
woman, prepare yourself for a better position than you 
are now holding. We have helped thousands of others; 
why not let us help you? We are erecting a new up-to-
date building for our Automobile School and plan on hav­
ing the best equipped school in the Northwest. We are 
the official Stenotype School for this District. Write for 
Catalog. Address, 

University of Southern Minnesota 
Austin, Minnesota, Box 20. 

m 
Nothing- Doing 

The carpenter who would try to saw wood with a 
hammer would be about as foolish as the fellow who 
winked at his girl in the dark. Neither would accom­
plish anything. 

It's the same way with a bank account. It has to be 
haDdled right. Your balance will never grow if you 
check your money out as fast as you deposit it, and oc­
casionally overdraw. Let it grow until the fund has 
amounted to enough to make an investment, is the right 
way. VVe will guard your funds carefully and give you 
advice about sound investments if you desire it. 

FOUR PER CENT ON DEPOSITS. 

AUCTION. Let us handle your sale this fall. 

Farmers I Merchants State Bank 
AUSTIN, MINNESOTA. 

O. H. KOCH, President 
R. F. DOROW, Vice-Pres. 
ALEX S. CAMPBELL, Vice-Pres 

A. M. SMITH, Cashier 
|H. L. BRANDT, Ass't Cash. 

'1 
% 

#4 

fit 

-tw$r» 

TO AUTOISTS. 

The Mankato Fair a Ad Blue Earth 
County Agricultural Association ex­
tend to you a cordial invitation to at­
tend the ninth annual exhibition held 
on the Mankato Fair Grounds Thurs­
day, ^Friday, and Saturday, Sept. 17, 
48 and iq. With good roads and lair 
\yeatj\er you can spend a day profit­
ably aj^this exposition of Southern 
Minnesota-products. The amusement 
features at the fair will be entertain-
in};-and the splendid streets, shady 
and^charmin# parks afford ample en-
«1 j 

* 4  , "  
' 

T •=• ' ' " a" 8 € i? » * 

couraRement to spend a day of profit 
an° Pleasure at the Mankato Fair. 

We hope to see you. Cars parked-' 
on the grounds without charge. 

Yours truly, 
Mankato Fair and Blue Earth 

, Cpunty Agricultural /Association: 
I : - > p 

RlffKt «nd L«ft HM144 
our right hand Is not to know 

1̂ .1 ̂ 5̂ ' ̂ »>t b« bo-

Rutting - J? 


